

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 251
 LENGTH: 18

WORK ORDER: J0365416
 PROJECT NO: 6006

LOCATION: PR 452 (Waskada) to PTH 21

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Nelson River Construction Inc.	3,572,790.00	3,572,790.00	90,000.00	3,662,790.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	3,615,050.00	3,615,050.00	111,000.00	3,726,050.00
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	3,689,000.00	3,689,000.00	105,000.00	3,794,000.00
Borland Construction Inc.	3,969,000.00	3,969,000.00	120,000.00	4,089,000.00

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 251
LENGTH: 18

WORK ORDER: J0365416
PROJECT NO: 6006

LOCATION: PR 452 (Waskada) to PTH 21

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	195,000.00	195,000.00	175,500.00	175,500.00	225,000.00	225,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	1	lump sum	90,000.00	90,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
Pilot Vehicle	500	h	85.00	42,500.00	130.00	65,000.00	150.00	75,000.00	160.00	80,000.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	3000	t	33.60	100,800.00	26.75	80,250.00	35.00	105,000.00	32.00	96,000.00
Binder Material	300	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Preparation of Existing Surface	180	sta	995.00	179,100.00	1,500.00	270,000.00	1,500.00	270,000.00	1,750.00	315,000.00
Prime Coat (Modified)	100000	L	0.30	30,000.00	0.26	26,000.00	0.50	50,000.00	0.55	55,000.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	48000	t	46.50	2,232,000.00	45.50	2,184,000.00	45.00	2,160,000.00	52.00	2,496,000.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" FOB Plant Site	2000	t	42.50	85,000.00	38.00	76,000.00	35.00	70,000.00	40.00	80,000.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	2000	each	4.15	8,300.00	5.00	10,000.00	6.00	12,000.00	5.00	10,000.00
Topsoil	5000	m3	40.00	200,000.00	33.00	165,000.00	42.00	210,000.00	35.00	175,000.00
Seeding	2	ha	1,045.00	2,090.00	1,150.00	2,300.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
Dust Control	100	h	100.00	10,000.00	130.00	13,000.00	120.00	12,000.00	100.00	10,000.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	86,000.00	86,000.00	86,000.00	86,000.00	86,000.00	86,000.00	86,000.00	86,000.00
VMA Haul	1	\$	112,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				3,572,790.00		3,615,050.00		3,689,000.00		3,969,000.00
BID TOTAL				3,572,790.00		3,615,050.00		3,689,000.00		3,969,000.00